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Booking Amount 
25%

Booking Amount 
25%

Rate (PKR)

Rate (PKR)

Residence

Residence

1-Bedroom

1-Bedroom

Total Price (PKR)

Total Price (PKR)

Total Area (sqft)

Total Area (sqft)

10 QTY 
Installments

10 QTY 
Installments

Upon Possession

Upon Possession

7TH-14TH FLOOR

15TH-17TH FLOOR

29,002,000

32,414,000

853

853

34,000

38,000

7,250,500

8,103,500

1,750,120

1,944,840

4,350,300

4,862,100

1-Bedroom 26,520,000 780 34,000 6,630,000 1,591,200 3,978,000

1-Bedroom 29,640,000 780 38,000 7,410,000 1,778,400 4,446,000

Booking Amount 
25%Rate (PKR)Residence

1-Bedroom 29,640,000 780 38,000 7,410,000 1.778,400 4,446,000

Total Price (PKR) Total Area (sqft)
10 QTY 

Installments
Upon Possession

18TH FLOOR




